26 Ocak 1985 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Forma S Atismi

1 SERTER(1)
2 PAYAZA(2)
3 OKTAYA1(3)
4 OSKAR@4)
5 TULFER()

6  SUPHELI(6)
7 GULHAN.1(7)
8 ASIR@)

9  SEYMEN.1(9)
10  MSKET.1(10)

11 RAZIYE*(11)

Yas
4yda

S5yaa
7yaa
6yak
4yaa
Byak
5ydk
8yaa
8yaa
Byak

7ykk

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)700 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DORUHAN - HAMDE 40

HLAL(IZZAMAN25 - ZEHRA.72
AJAX- MATRA.17
HLALUZZAMAN 25 - SEYYARE27
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - SEYYARE 27
SATVET* - ZAFIRES6.

DORUHAN - MBBRIKES7

BERK 11 - MATRA.25

SEKLAVI.29 - MENCULE 23
SEKLAVI.31 - VEBRUKE 66

ARAPALI - CEVRIYE2

Handikap 13
2)280t
Siklet
59

57
55
61
59

55,5

52
48
47

46

Jokey
AOZDENiZ

D.AKDI
TADISEN
H.KAYA
SKARAGOZ
N.KANDUR
i TUFANLI
MFATCI
MAKYOL
E.CANKILIC

ZMJTLU

3)140 ¢
Sahip
C GELIKER

| ARGUDEN

i BUYUKCEYLAN
OERCAY

i DOGDU

H SAYDAV
AYILDIRIM
MDRAVALI
VYESILOVA
GERKIMSYAN

| PERSEN

Antrenérii

1400 Kum

Derece

1.42.76

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

izmir Hipdromu (6. Yanis Giinti)

4)70¢%
Gy AGF St Fark

225 1

2

10

11

G Gk.

HP
0



